1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910967726403321
Williams Richard C

The cooperative movement : globalization from below / / Richard C.
Williams ; with preface by George Cheney

Aldershot, Hampshire, England ; ; Burlington, VT, : Ashgate, c2007

1-315-61502-9
1-317-03727-8
1-317-03726-X
1-281-10401-9
9786611104016
0-7546-8379-6

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (253 p.)
Corporate social responsibility series

334

Cooperation - History
Cooperation

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Cover; Contents; List of Figures; List of Tables; Foreword; Preface;
Acknowledgments; Introduction; PART I: HISTORY AND THEORY OF
COOPERATION; PART II: COOPERATIVE CASE STUDIES; PART Il
ANALYSIS AND IMPLICATIONS FOR THE FUTURE; APPENDICES; Index

Richard Williams surveys the history of the cooperative movement from
its modern origins in the 18th century and deals with the theory of
cooperation, as contrasted with the "'Standard Economic Model"",
based on competition. The book analyzes the successes and challenges
of the cooperative movement as an alternative to the global neo-
colonialism and imperialism that now characterizes free-market

capitalist approaches to globalization



