

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967726403321
Autore	Williams Richard C
Titolo	The cooperative movement : globalization from below // Richard C. Williams ; with preface by George Cheney
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Aldershot, Hampshire, England ; ; Burlington, VT, : Ashgate, c2007
ISBN	1-315-61502-9 1-317-03727-8 1-317-03726-X 1-281-10401-9 9786611104016 0-7546-8379-6
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (253 p.)
Collana	Corporate social responsibility series
Disciplina	334
Soggetti	Cooperation - History Cooperation
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Cover; Contents; List of Figures; List of Tables; Foreword; Preface; Acknowledgments; Introduction; PART I: HISTORY AND THEORY OF COOPERATION; PART II: COOPERATIVE CASE STUDIES; PART III: ANALYSIS AND IMPLICATIONS FOR THE FUTURE; APPENDICES; Index
Sommario/riassunto	Richard Williams surveys the history of the cooperative movement from its modern origins in the 18th century and deals with the theory of cooperation, as contrasted with the ""Standard Economic Model"", based on competition. The book analyzes the successes and challenges of the cooperative movement as an alternative to the global neo-colonialism and imperialism that now characterizes free-market capitalist approaches to globalization